
2025  13 Starter

Platz  4 Minuten je Spur Runden Abstand sec/Runde Spur 1 Spur 2 Spur 3 Spur 4 BestZeit S1 BestZeit S2 BestZeit S3 BestZeit S4

1 Dieter Clemens 114.42 8.39 28.00 29.42 29.00 28.00 8.299 8.283 8.326 8.361

2 Oliver Stork 113.42 -1.00 8.46 28.00 28.00 29.00 28.42 8.470 8.408 8.347 8.408

3 Andreas Thierfelder 112.83 -0.59 8.51 28.83 28.00 28.00 28.00 8.409 8.440 8.346 8.409

4 Volker Schulte 111.18 -1.65 8.63 27.00 28.18 28.00 28.00 8.502 8.531 8.533 8.596

5 Werner Stork 110.86 -0.32 8.66 27.00 28.00 27.86 28.00 8.469 8.424 8.470 8.393

6 Ewald Fischer 110.15 -0.71 8.72 28.00 27.00 28.15 27.00 8.611 8.595 8.579 8.642

7 Wolfgang Wiehe 109.02 -1.13 8.81 28.00 27.00 27.00 27.02 8.548 8.440 8.610 8.627

8 Uli Engelhardt 108.85 -0.17 8.82 27.00 27.00 27.85 27.00 8.597 8.611 8.535 8.642

9 Aspi Frank Meyer 108.03 -0.82 8.89 27.00 28.00 28.03 25.00 8.660 8.623 8.564 8.703

10 Marco Wulf 108.00 -0.03 8.89 28.00 27.00 27.00 26.00 8.720 8.731 8.627 8.736

11 Holger Krampitz 107.13 -0.87 8.96 27.00 27.13 27.00 26.00 8.612 8.768 8.691 8.829

12 Frieder Lenz 104.82 -2.31 9.16 25.82 27.00 26.00 26.00 8.907 8.892 8.798 8.970

13 Dirk Toschka 98.37 -6.45 9.76 25.00 24.00 25.00 24.37 9.313 9.235 9.142 9.172

08.01.2025 M1



2025  13 Starter

Platz  4 Minuten je Spur Runden Abstand sec/Runde Spur 1 Spur 2 Spur 3 Spur 4 BestZeit S1 BestZeit S2 BestZeit S3 BestZeit S4

1 Oliver Stork 115.57 8.31 29.00 29.57 29.00 28.00 8.174 8.281 8.220 8.346

2 Aspi Frank Meyer 114.16 -1.41 8.41 29.16 28.00 28.00 29.00 8.221 8.267 8.206 8.284

3 Andreas Thierfelder 113.54 -0.62 8.46 28.00 28.00 29.00 28.54 8.300 8.268 8.267 8.282

4 Werner Stork 112.74 -0.80 8.52 28.00 28.00 28.74 28.00 8.439 8.360 8.454 8.463

5 Volker Schulte 112.23 -0.51 8.55 29.23 28.00 27.00 28.00 8.280 8.361 8.393 8.423

6 Ewald Fischer 109.77 -2.46 8.75 27.00 27.77 27.00 28.00 8.376 8.457 8.501 8.357

7 Uli Engelhardt 109.44 -0.33 8.77 27.00 27.00 28.00 27.44 8.580 8.532 8.425 8.611

8 Holger Krampitz 108.75 -0.69 8.83 27.00 27.75 27.00 27.00 8.533 8.641 8.503 8.753

9 Marco Wulf 108.27 -0.48 8.87 28.00 27.00 26.27 27.00 8.423 8.611 8.548 8.518

10 Frieder Lenz 107.40 -0.87 8.94 27.00 26.00 28.00 26.40 8.561 8.673 8.533 8.735

11 Ingo Borst 107.22 -0.18 8.95 26.00 28.00 28.22 25.00 8.518 8.471 8.455 8.550

12 Ralph Streckert 106.92 -0.30 8.98 26.92 28.00 25.00 27.00 8.392 8.409 8.658 8.532

13 Ronald Eidecker 104.31 -2.61 9.20 27.00 26.00 26.31 25.00 8.737 8.813 8.782 9.000

05.03.2025 M1
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Pkt. Pkt. Pkt. Pkt. Pkt. Pkt. 2 0 Streicher

1 Oliver Stork 18 20 2 38

2 Andreas Thierfelder 16 16 2 32

3 Volker Schulte 15 14 2 29

3 Werner Stork 14 15 2 29

5 Aspi Frank Meyer 10 18 2 28

6 Ewald Fischer 13 13 2 26

7 Uli Engelhardt 11 12 2 23

8 Dieter Clemens 20 1 20

9 Marco Wulf 9 10 2 19

9 Holger Krampitz 8 11 2 19

11 Frieder Lenz 7 9 2 16

12 Wolfgang Wiehe 12 2 12

13 Ingo Borst 8 1 8

14 Ralph Streckert 7 1 7

15 Dirk Toschka 6 1 6

15 Ronald Eidecker 6 1 6

Heinz Rudnik

Luke Streckert

      M1              2025

Minuten pro Spur


